ATOLEIROS

Total set medium speed Riders: Km/h

Riders: 25

20/04/2019(Fronteira)
CEI * * (120,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Municipio de Fronteira

(44,00 %) Km\h Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Qualified: 11

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

Fdo: Joaquim Margal

Pres. Ground Jury : Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) “
FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Constanga Fonseca 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward : Joaquim Margal 4* (POR) m

FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) _&

Minimum Speed: 14,000

Start Time: 08:00:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 15 Jo&o Maria Moura Gaiato 06:03:18)  00:07:12 19,818
2 28 Rui Lanternas Sintra IL3 06: 14:24(4) 00:07:44 19,231
3 24 Andre Caeiro Giraldo D'lberica 06: 15:46(4) 00:08:17 19,161
4 11 Isabel Nogueira G-Bangsar Alfouvar 06:15:494) 00:12:58 19,158
5 4 Joao Pedro Rodrigues Siena lI3 07:00:33(4) 00:22:52 17,120
6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia Flicka 07:17:33%)  00:10:40 16,455
7 2 Margarida Serra Marques Fonix De Alcantara 07:17:55® 00:08:18 16,441
8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe Geleia 07:24:54)  00:09: 39 16,183
9 21 AnaBarbas Happy Hour 07:31:45%  00:14:26 15,938

10 30 Rui Pereira Nassau De Pallares 07:35:04(4) 00:14:54 15,822
1 58 Luisa LEJEUNE Zara De S Jose 07:35:05(4) 00:10:14 15,821

GA 60 FawzyAlooda Anwar Mino 07:33:39%)  00:11:42

GA 10 Miguel Brasdo Tambor Cid 05:01:50)  00:07:00

ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas Figo De S. Pedro 05:01:57C) 00:06:44

GA 27 Pedro Godinho Urso Da Ameira 05:17:54) 00:13:51

ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda Heroi Dos Hospitais 05:26:15 00:24:03

GA 7 Pedro SaE Ameida Ginja 03:30:14®  00:05:58

GA 5 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:58:11"  00:03:47

GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros Zipper 02:01:19"  00:06:23

GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral Formosa 02:01:27Y  00:05:23

GA 59 Lea Vogler Cumba De Bozouls 02:26:08("  00:02:26

GA 57 Peter Bastijns Ezi 02:26:20("  00:02:41

WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales Hot Star PI

WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho Gitana Vb

WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha Fuico
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) Km\h

Rai

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km

1 Luis Miguel Barradas EN

10115007

Date: 20/04/2019

‘CrE I‘é‘-'“"-r

]
-

Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%) ; ;
Weight Kg.: Free 8de El. (ME) Figo De S. Pedro” ATOLEIROS
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification

Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN . o 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00  10:37:39  12:48:16 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44
Hour of Arrival 09:56:23 12:05:57 14:18:48 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] o o o 4 11 lsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:57:39  12:08:16  14:21:57 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
Time Used 01:57:39  01:30:37  01:33:41 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
, . ho. AA. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 01:57:39  03:28:16  05.01:57 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:01:16  00:02:19  00:03:09 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. . . 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:01:16  00:03:35  00:06:44 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 60/60  64/64  64/72 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- . . e GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00 ~ 00:40:00  00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas  05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,622 20,385 19,882 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,622 20,520 20,324 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,399 20,166 19,871 GA 5 Jodo Mendoca Marques 01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 1 1 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-orel GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ~ 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Date: 20/04/2019

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10192425

2 Margarida Serra Marques El

Fonix De Alcantara

CEl,_

]
-

ATOLEIROS

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

Kilometres 40,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:00:00 11:02:57
Hour of Arrival 10:20:53 12:51:53
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:22:57 12:55:41
Time Used 02:22:57  01:52:44
Time Used T. 02:22:57  04:15:41
Recovery 00:02:04 00:03:48
Cum. Recovery 00:02:04 00:05:52
Pulsations: 60 /60 60/ 56
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,035 16,524
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,035 16,812
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,789 16,427
Clas. Gral. 1" 13

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

General Classification
30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
13:35:41 16:18:01 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 01:14:37
T T 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44 01:03:31
15:25:35 17:27:55 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 01:02:09
15:28:01 17:36:30 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58 01:02:06
e T 5 4 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52 00:17:22
01:52:20  01:09:54 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40 00:00:22
06:08: 01 07:17:55 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
T Y 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
00:02:26  00:08:35 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
00:08: 18 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
e 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
64 /60 56 / 56 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
00: 50: 00 GA 10 Miguel Brasao 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
T ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
16,379 17,167 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
16.680 16.759 ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda 05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
’ ’ GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
16,304 16,441 GA 5 Jodo Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
6 7 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

www.jaquima.es
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

Date: 20/04/2019

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

4 Joao Pedro Ro

- .- 106H
Siena II3

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

drigues E

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

10147728

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

40,000
08:00:00
09:55:09
10:02:07
02:02:07
02:02:07
00:06:58
00:06:58
60 / 56
00:40:00

20,842

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,842

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

19,653
10

PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
n. i .20 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 00:57:15
10:42:07  12:57:49  15:39.08 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07:44 00:46:09
12:11:44 14:39:19 17:10:33 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 00:44:47
47 e e 4 11 lIsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58 00:44:44
1217:49  14:49:08  17:38:13 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
01:35:42 01:51:19 01:31:25 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
- .50 .An. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
03:37:49  05:29.08  07:00:33 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
00:06:05 00:09:49  06:27:40 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
4. 5. 10 30 RuiPereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
00:13:03 00:22:52 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
60 /60 64 /64 64 /64 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
AD- B0 GA 10 Miguel Brasao 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
20,086 17,734 13,127 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda 05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
20,511 19,591 18,105 GA 7 Pedro SaE Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
19,282 18,23 17,12 GA 5 Joado Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
8 5 5 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

(*) Numero de Fases acabou
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h

Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

5 Joao Mendoc¢

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10146301

a Marques &1

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Weight Kg.: Free Ode El. (GA) Fadista
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44
Hour of Arrival 09:54:24 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] o, 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:58:11 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
Time Used 01:58:11 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
, Fo. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 01:58:11 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:03:47 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:03:47 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 64 /64 GA 60 FawzyAlooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- A . e GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,979 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,979 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,307 GA 5 Joao Mendoga Marques 01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-tk GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Rai

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control:

Weight Kg.: Free

18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,0

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

6 Joao Afonso Comenda E&

Heroi Dos Hospltals

Date: 20/04/2019

10137130

‘CrE I‘é‘-'“"-r

]
-

ATOLEIROS

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,610
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

Yde El. (ME)
PHASE 1”PHASE 1"PHASE 1II'PHASE V"
40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000
08:00:00 10:40:50 12:58:45
09:56:27 12:06:00 14:39:20
10:00:50 12:18:45 14:46:15
02:00:50 01:37:55 01:47:30
02:00:50 03:38:45 05:26:15
00:04:23 00:12:45 00:06:55
00:04:23 00:17:08 00:24:03
64 / 64 60 /60 64 / 66
00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00
20,610 21,135 17,896
20,832 19,854
19,862 19,2 18,391
9 9

www.jaquima.es

15
28
24
11
4
8
2
26
21
10 30
11 58
GA 60
GA 10
ME 1
GA 27
ME 6
GA 7
GA 5

OCOoONOOOARWN-=-

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jodo Maria Moura

Rui Lanternas

Andre Caeiro

Isabel Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Beatriz Martins Correia
Margarida Serra Marques
Jose Pedro Filipe

Ana Barbas

Rui Pereira

Luisa LEJEUNE

Fawzy Alooda

Miguel Braséo

Luis Miguel Barradas
Pedro Godinho

Joao Afonso Comenda
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jodo Mendoga Marques
Berenice Cisneiros
Nuno Cordovil Cabral
Lea Vogler

Peter Bastijns

Cristina Lobera Sales
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Filipe Cacheirinha

Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44
06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
02:26:08 (1)
02:26:20 (1)

16,701
16,707

16,423
16,401

00:02:26
00:02:41

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

i

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10146089

7 Pedro Sa E Almeida ER
sinja

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA) G
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN 0. 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00  10:38:04 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44
Hour of Arrival 09:56:25 12:05:55 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] o, e 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:58:04  12:10:14 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
Time Used 01:58:04  01:32:10 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
, Fo. o, 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 01:58:04  03:30:14 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:01:39 00:04:19 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. . 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:01:39  00:05:58 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 64/64  64/60 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- A . 0. GA 10 Miguel Brasgo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,616 20,489 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,616 20,561 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,327 19,978 GA 5 Joado Mendoca Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 5 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-tk GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Pulsations: 64 Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CEI
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h CEIl **/120.000 Km A
Closing control: 18:44:17 ’ 10114957 Y
Number of dorsal: 25 = = = -
Qualified: 11 (44,?0 %) 17877 Kmih 8 Beatriz Martins Correia E& ”
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 % 105MJ19 - -
Weight Kg.: Free Flicka ATOLEIROS
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN, A . . 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 01:14:15
Hour of Start 08:00:00 ~ 11:03:05  13:35:16  16:20:45 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07:44 01:03:09
Hour of Arrival 10:21:04 12:51:49 15:25:33 17:27:33 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 01:01:47
] o, e o e 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58 01:01:44
Hourof Vet-Gate. 10:23:05 12:55:16  15:30:45  17:35:39 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52 00:17:00
Time Used 02:23:05 01:52:11 01:55:29 01:06:48 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
: .92 e 10 4. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 02:23:05 041516 06:10:45  07:17:33 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:02:01 00:03:27  00:05:12  00:08:06 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. e o 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:02:01  00:05:28  00:10:40 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- . A 0. GA 10 Miguel Brasgo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 17,013 16,554 16,322 17,964 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,013 16,813 16,663 16,866 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,773 16,453 16,183 16,455 GA 5 Jodo Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 12 1 8 6 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-tk GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10187152

9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ==

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Weight Kg.: Free Ode El. (GA) Formosa
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44
Hour of Arrival 09:56:04 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] . 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:01:27 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
Time Used 02:01:27 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
, AA. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 02:01:27 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:05:23 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
e 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:05:23 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 64 /64 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- A . 0. GA 10 Miguel Brasgo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,678 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,678 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 19,761 GA 5 Joado Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
' ’ GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases completadas WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h

Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

Rai

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
dg Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

10 Miguel Brasao E&

10147614

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl
r Y
Hﬁ.&,ﬁ.!ﬁ

Weight Kg.: Free Ode E| (GA) Tambor Cid v
PHASE I?PHASE II®PHASE IIIBHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN . o 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00  10:37:43  12:48:20 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44
Hour of Arrival 09:56:05 12:05:58 14:18:50 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] o o o 4 11 lsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:57:43  12:08:20  14:21:50 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52
Time Used 01:57:43  01:30:37  01:33:30 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
' . ho. AA. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 01:57:43  03:28:20  05:.01:50 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16.183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:01:38  00:02:22  00:03:00 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. . . 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:01:38  00:04:00  00:07:00 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 60/60  64/64  64/64 GA 60 FawzyAlooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
, . . e GA 10 Miguel Brasio 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,675 20,397 19,890 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,675 20,555 20,350 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,388 20,16 19,879 GA 5 Jodo Mendoca Marques 01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 2 2 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
- GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ~ 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
¥
».M
_M N =
(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.;aqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

PUSaONS: 64 e Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CElL;
Closing control: 18:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10111992 r 4
Number of dorsal: 25 = -
Quagied:fﬂ (44,?0%) 10;,)377 Km\h 11 |Sabe| Noguelra ER ~
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 % PR ; o 106KS47 : 3
Weight Kg.: Free G-Bangsar Alfouvar ATOLESE
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN, . 20. B4, AE. 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 00:12:31
Hour of Start 08:00:00 ~ 10:39:58  12:51:28  15:25:05 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44 00:01-25
Hour of Arrival 09:56:48  12:06:52  14:29:53  16:25:49 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 00:00:03
: L Ea. a4, or. a7 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:59:58 12:11:28 14:35:05 16:37:27 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues 07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52
Time Used 01:59:58  01:31:30  01:43:37  01:00:44 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia ~ 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
: . EO .24 e L 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 01:59:58  03:31:28  05:15:05  06:15:49 8 26 Joss Pedro Filipe 07.24:54 (4) 16.542 16,183 00:00:30
Recovery 00:03:10  00:04:36  00:05:12  06:14:38 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. o o 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:03:10 ~ 00:07:46  00:12:58 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 60/ 60 64 /64 56 / 60 64 / 64 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
: . . . GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,548 20,713 18,290 19,759 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonsoComenda  05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,548 20,619 19,860 19,843 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,006 19,861 19,043 19,158 GA 5 Jodo Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 8 5 4 4 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
e GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Rai

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

Date: 20/04/2019

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

CEl,_

Closing control: 18:44:17 10082961 r %
Number of dorsal: 25 ~ = .
Qualfied: 1 (44,(20 %) 1737 Kmih 15 Joao Maria Moura Ea ~
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 % . 105VY22 - .
Weight Kg.: Free Gaiato A s
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AA. - o a4 1 15 Joao Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00  10:37:49  12:48:49  15:11:44 5 o8 Roparad 06.14.24 (4) 19636 10.231 00.07.44
Hour of Arrival 09:56:24  12:05:56  14:18:50  16:13:18 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] o o o s 4 11 lsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hourof Vet-Gate.  09:57:49  12:08:49  14:21:44  16:18:15 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52
Time Used 01:57:49  01:31:00  01:32:55  01:01:34 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
: - .50 o . 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 01:57:49  03:28:49  05.01:44  06:03:18 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:01:25  00:02:53  00:02:54  00:04:5¢ 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. . . 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:01:25  00:04:18  00:07:12 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 46/60 60/60  56/56  60/60 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- . . e GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,619 20,427 19,996 19,491 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,619 20,536 20,371 20,219 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,371 20,113 19,885 19,818 GA 5 Jodo Mendoca Marques 01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 3 3 1 1 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-orel GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ~ 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

i

Averége speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10013970

21 Ana Barbas £

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

CEl
P,
Pﬁk.ﬁ'ﬁ?

Weight Kg.: Free Happy HOUI'
PHASE I?PHASE II®PHASE IIIBHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN, CAA. . oA 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 01:28:27
Hour of Start 08:00:00  11:04:19  13:35:25  16:24:12 2 28 Ruilanternas 06-14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44 01:17-21
Hour of Arrival 10:21:18  12:52:21  15:25:51  17:41:45 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 01:15:59
] o L o N 4 11 lsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58 071:15:56
Hourof Vet-Gate. 10:24:19  12:55:25  15:3412  17:49:17 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52 00:31:12
Time Used 02:24:19  01:51:06  01:58:47  01:17:33 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40 00:14:12
' A AR Caa ad. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18 00:13:50
Time Used T. 02:24:19  04:15:25  06:14:12  07:31:45 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39 00:06:51
Recovery 00:03:01 00:03:04 00:08:21 00:07:32 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. . " 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54 (00:03:19
Cum. Recovery  00:03:01  00:06:05  00:14:26 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14 00:03:20
Pulsations: 60/60 60/56  56/60  60/56 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
, . . e GA 10 Miguel Brasdo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 16,985 16,662 16,299 15,474 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonsoComenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,985 16,845 16,677 16,464 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,63 16,444 16,034 15,938 GA 5 JodoMendoca Marques 01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
Clas. Gral. 15 12 9 9 GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ~ 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

i

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10014057

23 Filipe Cacheirinha £

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Weight Kg.: Free Ode (WD) Fuico
PHASE 1”PHASE 1I°PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
Hour of Start 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44
Hour of Arrival 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
: 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate. 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
Time Used 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
Time Used T 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
: 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- AN AN E()- GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 Jodo Afonso Comenda 05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. GA 5 Joado Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
' ' GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




(o

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

24 Andre Caeiro £

Giraldo D'Iberica

10020966

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl
1A\
ﬂTE’..E..E!&

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

40,000
08:00:00
09:55:09
09:58:36
01:58:36
01:58:36
00:03:27
00:03:27
64 /60
00:40:00

20,842

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,842
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

20,236
7

*) L’Jer de ases acabou

30,000
10:38:36
12:11:46
12:14:27
01:35:51
03:34:27
00:02:41
00:06:08
60 /60
00:40:00

19,320

20,162

19,585

6

WWW.jaquima.es

30,000
12:54:27
14:29:54
14:32:03
01:37:36
05:12:03
00:02:09
00:08:17
64 / 64
00:50: 00

18,858

19,752

19,228

2

20,000
15:22:03
16:25:46
16:34:34
01:03:43
06:15:46

60 /56

18,833

19,593
19,161

15
28
24
11
4
8
2
26
21
10 30
11 58
GA 60
GA 10
ME 1
GA 27
ME 6
GA 7
GA 5

OCOONOOOARWN-=-

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jodo Maria Moura

Rui Lanternas

Andre Caeiro

Isabel Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Beatriz Martins Correia
Margarida Serra Marques
Jose Pedro Filipe

Ana Barbas

Rui Pereira

Luisa LEJEUNE
Fawzy Alooda

Miguel Braséo

Luis Miguel Barradas
Pedro Godinho

Jodo Afonso Comenda
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jodo Mendoga Marques
Berenice Cisneiros
Nuno Cordovil Cabral
Lea Vogler

Peter Bastijns

Cristina Lobera Sales
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Filipe Cacheirinha

Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 00:12:28
06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44 00:01:22
06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41

00:00:03
00:44:47
01:01:47
01:02:09
01:09:08
01:15:59
01:19:18
01:19:19

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10119088

25 Berenice Cisneiros El

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA) Zipper
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07-44
Hour of Arrival 09:54:56 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] L 4 11 lsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:01:19 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
Time Used 02:01:19 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
, AA. 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 02:01:19 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:06:23 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:06:23 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: GA 60 FawzyAlooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- A . e GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 20,882 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,882 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 19,783 GA 5 Joao Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-orel GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ~ 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Pusations: 64 Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros CElL;
Inimal speea: , m * % =
Closing control: 18:44:17 CEl /120,000 Km 10018079 r Y
Number of dorsal: 25 - -
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h 26 JOSE PedrO Flllpe EX
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %) N . 106GT30 ATOLEIROS
Weight Kg.: Free Geleia ek AT
PHASE I”PHASE 1I®PHASE II'PHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN, A A a0 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 01:21:36
Hour of Start 08:00:00  11:03:32  13:34:51  16:19:31 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:-14:24 (4) 19.636 19.231 00:07:44 01:10:30
Hour of Arrival 10:20:52  12:51:51  15:25:32  17:34:54 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 01:09:08
o . s o 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58 01:09:05
Hourof Vet-Gate. 10:23:32  12:54:51  15:29:31  17:43:30 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18.105 17,120 00:22:52 00:24:21
Time Used 02:23:32  01:51:19  01:54:40  01:15:23 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40 00:07:21
, . g . o 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18 00:06:59
Time Used T. 022332 0414:51  06:09:31  07:24:54 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:02:40  00:03:00 00:03:59  00:08:36 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
o . o 10 30 RuiPereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:02:40  00:05:40  00:09:39 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 60 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- . i . GA 10 Miguel Brasdo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 17,037 16,618 16,263 15,919 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15(3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,037 16,855 16,673 16,542 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,721 16,48 16,237 16,183 GA 5 Jodo Mendoca Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
Clas. Gral. 13 10 7 8 GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral  02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) Numero de Fases acabou WWW,jaquima_eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h

Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

Rai

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

27 Pedro Godinho E&

Urso Da Ameira

10018089

POR40613

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,616

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

ode El. (GA)
PHASE I”PHASE II*PHASE IIIBHASE IV"
40,000 30,000 30,000
08:00:00 10:37:50 12:50:19
09:56:25 12:05:55 14:29:52
09:57:50  12:10:19  14:37:54
01:57:50 01:32:29 01:47:35
01:57:50 03:30:19 05:17:54
00:01:25  00:04:24  00:08:02
00:01:25 00:05:49 00:13:51
64 /60 64 / 64 0/60
00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
20,616 20,435 18,081
20,538 19,734
20,368 19,97 18,874
4 4

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

20,000

15
28
24
11
4
8
2
26
21
10 30
11 58
GA 60
GA 10
ME 1
GA 27
ME 6
GA 7

OCOoONOOOARWN-=-

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jodo Maria Moura

Rui Lanternas

Andre Caeiro

Isabel Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Beatriz Martins Correia
Margarida Serra Marques
Jose Pedro Filipe

Ana Barbas

Rui Pereira

Luisa LEJEUNE
Fawzy Alooda

Miguel Braséo

Luis Miguel Barradas
Pedro Godinho

Jodo Afonso Comenda
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jodo Mendoga Marques
Berenice Cisneiros
Nuno Cordovil Cabral
Lea Vogler

Peter Bastijns

Cristina Lobera Sales
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Filipe Cacheirinha

Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44
06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52
07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
) 16,701 16,423
) 16,707 16,401

00:02:26
00:02:41

02:26:08 (1
02:26:20 (1

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10064744

28 Rui Lanternas Ea

_ - 106HU32
Sintra IL3

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

P.TDIL_EILRD}%’

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

Kilometres 40,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:00:00 10:38:06
Hour of Arrival 09:56:08 12:11:45
Hour of Vet-Gate.  09:58:06 12:15:17
Time Used 01:58:06  01:37:11
Time Used T. 01:58:06  03:35:17
Recovery 00:01:58 00:03:32
Cum. Recovery 00:01:58 00:05:30
Pulsations: 56 /60 60 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 20,666 19,221
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 20,666 20,021
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 20,322 19,509
Clas. Gral. 6 7

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider
e . 1 15 Joao Maria Moura
12:55:17 15:22:06 2 28 RuiLanternas
14:29:52 16:24:24 3 24 Andre Caeiro
.29. .29 4 11 Isabel Nogueira
14:32:06 16:32:40 5 4 Joao Pedro Rodrigues
01:36:49 01:02:18 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia
.19 .14 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques
05:12:06  06:14:24 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe
00:02:14  00:08:16 9 21 AnaBarbas
A 10 30 RuiPereira
00:07:44 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE
64 /64 62 /60 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda
BN GA 10 Miguel Brasao
00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas
19,031 19,262 GA 27 Pedro Godinho
ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda
19,713 19,636 GA 7 Pedro SaE Almeida
19,225 19,231 GA 5 Joao Mendoga Marques
3 2 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros
GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral
GA 59 Lea Vogler
GA 57 Peter Bastijns
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha

Time
06:03:18 (4)
06:14:24 (4)
06:15:46 (4)
06:15:49 (4)
07:00:33 (4)
07:17:33 (4)
07:17:55 (4)
07:24:54 (4)
07:31:45 (4)
07:35:04 (4)
07:35:05 (4)
07:33:39 (4)
05:01:50 (3)
05:01:57 (3)
05:17:54 (3)
05:26:15 (3)
03:30:14 (2)
01:58:11 (1)
02:01:19 (1)
02:01:27 (1)
02:26:08 (1)
02:26:20 (1)

20,219
19,636
19,593
19,843
18,105
16, 866
16,759
16,542
16,464
16,357
16,185
16,291
20,350
20,324
19,734
19,854
20,561
20,979
20,882
20,678
16,701
16,707

General Classification
(*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

19,818
19,231
19,161
19,158
17,120
16,455
16,441
16,183
15,938
15,822
15,821
15,871
19,879
19,871
18,874
18,391
19,978
20,307
19,783
19,761
16,423
16,401

00:07:12 00:11:06
00:07:44
00:08:17
00:12:58
00:22:52
00:10:40
00:08:18
00:09:39
00:14:26
00:14:54
00:10:14
00:11:42
00:07:00
00:06:44
00:13:51
00:24:03
00:05:58
00:03:47
00:06:23
00:05:23
00:02:26
00:02:41

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km 10014675

30 Rui Pereira &2

- - 105MHO01
Nassau De Pallares

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

P.TDIL_EILRD}%’

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

Kilometres 40,000 30,000
Hour of Start 08:00:00 11:05:58
Hour of Arrival 10:20:51 12:57:27
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:25:58 13:02:03
Time Used 02:25:58  01:56:05
Time Used T. 02:25:58  04:22:03
Recovery 00:05:07 00:04:36
Cum. Recovery 00:05:07 00:09:43
Pulsations: 64 / 64 60/ 64
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,039 16,146
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,039 16,645
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,442 16,027
Clas. Gral. 17 16

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

www.jaquima.es

General Classification
30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
13:42:03 16:97:02 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12 01:31:46
T e 2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44 01:20:40
15:31:51 17:45:04 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17 01:19:18
15:37-02 17-50:00 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58 01:19:15
U T 5 4 Joao Pedro Rodrigues 07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17,120 00:22:52 00:34:31
01:54:59  01:18:02 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40 00:17:31
06:17: 02 07-35: 04 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18 00:17:09
T T 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39 00:10:10
00:05: 11 00:04:56 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26 00:03:19
00: 14: 54 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
T 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
56 /72 60 /48 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
00: 50: 00 GA 10 Miguel Brasao 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
T ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
16,393 15,378 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
16.568 16.357 ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda 05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
’ ’ GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
15,914 15,822 GA 5 Jodo Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
10 10 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




Date: 20/04/2019

i

Averdge speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Raid Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros
CEl ** /120,000 Km

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25 10028731

CEI
7 Y

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h

33 Filipe Freire Ramalho EX

ATOLEIROSP

Not Qualified: 14 (56,0 /o
Weight Kg.: Free d (VVD) Gitana Vb
PHASE I?PHASE II®PHASE IIIBHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
Hour of Start 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
2 28 Ruilanternas 06:14:24 (4) 19,636 19,231 00:07:44
Hour of Arrival 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
g 4 11 Isabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate. 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues  07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52
Time Used 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia 07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
Time Used T 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
’ 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
10 30 RuiPereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
. A A() CE() GA 10 Miguel Brasao 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda 05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. GA 5 Joado Mendoga Marques  01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
' GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
V\;WW.Iaq U|maes Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

7




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

Weight Kg.: Free

ode (WD)

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

Hot Star pI'™""

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10042764

52 Cristina Lobera Sales ==

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"
40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000

00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00

Cum. Av.Speed Goal

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

www.jaquima.es

15
28
24
11
4
8
2
26
21
30
11 58
60
10
ME 1
27
ME 6
GA 7
GA 5

OCOoONOOOARWN-=-

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jodo Maria Moura

Rui Lanternas

Andre Caeiro

Isabel Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Beatriz Martins Correia
Margarida Serra Marques
Jose Pedro Filipe

Ana Barbas

Rui Pereira

Luisa LEJEUNE
Fawzy Alooda

Miguel Braséo

Luis Miguel Barradas
Pedro Godinho

Jodo Afonso Comenda
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jodo Mendoga Marques
Berenice Cisneiros
Nuno Cordovil Cabral
Lea Vogler

Peter Bastijns

Cristina Lobera Sales
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Filipe Cacheirinha

Time
06:03:18 (4)
06:14:24 (4)
06:15:46 (4)
06:15:49 (4)
07:00:33 (4)
07:17:33 (4)
07:17:55 (4)
07:24:54 (4)
07:31:45 (4)
07:35:04 (4)
07:35:05 (4)
07:33:39 (4)
05:01:50 (3)
05:01:57 (3)
05:17:54 (3)
05:26:15 (3)
03:30:14 (2)
01:58:11 (1)
02:01:19 (1)
02:01:27 (1)
02:26:08 (1)
02:26:20 (1)

20,219
19,636
19,593
19,843
18,105
16, 866
16,759
16,542
16,464
16,357
16,185
16,291
20,350
20,324
19,734
19,854
20,561
20,979
20,882
20,678
16,701
16,707

19,818
19,231
19,161
19,158
17,120
16,455
16,441
16,183
15,938
15,822
15,821
15,871
19,879
19,871
18,874
18,391
19,978
20,307
19,783
19,761
16,423
16,401

(*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

00:07:12
00:07:44
00:08:17
00:12:58
00:22:52
00:10:40
00:08:18
00:09:39
00:14:26
00:14:54
00:10:14
00:11:42
00:07:00
00:06:44
00:13:51
00:24:03
00:05:58
00:03:47
00:06:23
00:05:23
00:02:26
00:02:41

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h

Rai

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

Weight Kg.: Free

ode El. (GA)

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10069082

97 Peter Bastijns H
Ezi

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"
40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000

08:00:00
10:23:39
10:26:20
02:26:20
02:26:20
00:02:41
00:02:41
60 /60
00:40:00
16,707

00:40:00  00:50:00

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,707

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*)

16,401

www.jaquima.es

15
28
24
11
4
8
2
26
21
30
11 58
60
10
ME 1
27
ME 6
GA 7
GA 5

OCOoONOOOARWN-=-

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jodo Maria Moura

Rui Lanternas

Andre Caeiro

Isabel Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Beatriz Martins Correia
Margarida Serra Marques
Jose Pedro Filipe

Ana Barbas

Rui Pereira

Luisa LEJEUNE
Fawzy Alooda

Miguel Braséo

Luis Miguel Barradas
Pedro Godinho

Jodo Afonso Comenda
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jodo Mendoga Marques
Berenice Cisneiros
Nuno Cordovil Cabral
Lea Vogler

Peter Bastijns
Cristina Lobera Sales
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Filipe Cacheirinha

Time
06:03:18 (4)
06:14:24 (4)
06:15:46 (4)
06:15:49 (4)
07:00:33 (4)
07:17:33 (4)
07:17:55 (4)
07:24:54 (4)
07:31:45 (4)
07:35:04 (4)
07:35:05 (4)
07:33:39 (4)
05:01:50 (3)
05:01:57 (3)
05:17:54 (3)
05:26:15 (3)
03:30:14 (2)
01:58:11 (1)
02:01:19 (1)
02:01:27 (1)
02:26:08 (1)
02:26:20 (1)

20,219
19,636
19,593
19,843
18,105
16, 866
16,759
16,542
16,464
16,357
16,185
16,291
20,350
20,324
19,734
19,854
20,561
20,979
20,882
20,678
16,701
16,707

19,818
19,231
19,161
19,158
17,120
16,455
16,441
16,183
15,938
15,822
15,821
15,871
19,879
19,871
18,874
18,391
19,978
20,307
19,783
19,761
16,423
16,401

(*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

00:07:12
00:07:44
00:08:17
00:12:58
00:22:52
00:10:40
00:08:18
00:09:39
00:14:26
00:14:54
00:10:14
00:11:42
00:07:00
00:06:44
00:13:51
00:24:03
00:05:58
00:03:47
00:06:23
00:05:23
00:02:26
00:02:41

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h
Not Qualified: 14 (56,00 %)

Closing control:

Weight Kg.: Free

Rai

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

98 Luisa LEJEUNE
Zara De S Jose

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
dg Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

10124675

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl

ATOLE |.F’_~9.§I

A

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest

Av.Speed Goal
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,957
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

PHASE 1”PHASE 1"PHASE 1II'PHASE V"
40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider
.AN- .- .20 - 1 15 Joao Maria Moura
08:00:00 11:04:03 13:39:49 16:27:20 2 28 Ruilanternas
10:21:32 12:57:31 15:31:55 17:45:05 3 24 Andre Caeiro
oA, ‘EO. e Ao 4 11 Isabel Nogueira
10:24:03 12:59:49 15:37:20 17:49:33 5 4 Jo3o Pedro Rodrigues
02:24:03 01:55:46 01:57:31 01:17:45 6 8 Beatriz Martins Correia
SO 10 47 . 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques
02:24:03 04:19:49 06:17:20 07:35:05 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe
00:02: 31 00:02:18 00:05:25 00:04:28 9 21 AnaBarbas
.09 .- a0 10 30 Rui Pereira
00:02: 31 00:04:49 00:10: 14 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE
60 /56 64 / 64 60 /56 64 /60 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda
. A0- . A0- BN GA 10 Miguel Brasao
00:40:00 00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas
16,957 15,864 16,057 15,434 GA 27 Pedro Godinho
ME 6 Joao Afonso Comenda
16,471 16,344 16,185 GA 7 Pedro SaE Almeida
16,661 16,165 15,901 15,821 GA 5 Joao Mendoga Marques
GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros
14 15 12 11 GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral
GA 59 Lea Vogler
GA 57 Peter Bastijns
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
WWW.jaquima.es

Time
06:03:18 (4)
06:14:24 (4)
06:15:46 (4)
06:15:49 (4)
07:00:33 (4)
07:17:33 (4)
07:17:55 (4)
07:24:54 (4)
07:31:45 (4)
07:35:04 (4)
07:35:05 (4)
07:33:39 (4)
05:01:50 (3)
05:01:57 (3)
05:17:54 (3)
05:26:15 (3)
03:30:14 (2)
01:58:11 (1)
02:01:19 (1)
02:01:27 (1)
02:26:08 (1)
02:26:20 (1)

20,219
19,636
19,593
19,843
18,105
16, 866
16,759
16,542
16,464
16,357
16,185
16,291
20,350
20,324
19,734
19,854
20,561
20,979
20,882
20,678
16,701
16,707

General Classification

19,818
19,231
19,161
19,158
17,120
16,455
16,441
16,183
15,938
15,822
15,821
15,871
19,879
19,871
18,874
18,391
19,978
20,307
19,783
19,761
16,423
16,401

00:07:12
00:07:44
00:08:17
00:12:58
00:22:52
00:10:40
00:08:18
00:09:39
00:14:26
00:14:54
00:10:14
00:11:42
00:07:00
00:06:44
00:13:51
00:24:03
00:05:58
00:03:47
00:06:23
00:05:23
00:02:26
00:02:41

(*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

01:31:47
01:20: 41
01:19:19
01:19:16
00:34:32
00:17:32
00:17:10
00:10: 11
00:03:20
00:00:01

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control: 18:44:17

Number of dorsal: 25

Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h

Not Qualified: 14 (56,0 /"d El. (GA)

Weight Kg.: Free

Rai

CEIl * * /120,000 Km

99 Lea Vogler1 i

Cumba De Bozouls'

10014410

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

Date: 20/04/2019

‘CrE I‘é‘-'“"-r

]
-

ATOLEIROS

PHASE I”’PHASE II°PHASE III'PHASE V"

Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000
Hour of Start 08:00:00

Hour of Arrival 10:23:42

Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:26:08

Time Used 02:26:08

Time Used T. 02:26:08

Recovery 00:02:26

Cum. Recovery 00:02:26

Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00  00:50:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,701

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,701
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,423
Clas. Gral.

(*) www.jaquima.es

15
28
24
11
4
8
2
26
21
30
58
60
10
ME 1
27
ME 6
GA 7

OCOoONOOOARWN-=-

General Classification

Cla Dor Rider

Jodo Maria Moura

Rui Lanternas

Andre Caeiro

Isabel Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Rodrigues
Beatriz Martins Correia
Margarida Serra Marques
Jose Pedro Filipe

Ana Barbas

Rui Pereira

Luisa LEJEUNE
Fawzy Alooda

Miguel Braséo

Luis Miguel Barradas
Pedro Godinho

Jodo Afonso Comenda
Pedro Sa E Almeida
Jodo Mendoga Marques
Berenice Cisneiros
Nuno Cordovil Cabral
Lea Vogler

Peter Bastijns

Cristina Lobera Sales
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Filipe Cacheirinha

Time
06:03:18 (4)
06:14:24 (4)
06:15:46 (4)
06:15:49 (4)
07:00:33 (4)
07:17:33 (4)
07:17:55 (4)
07:24:54 (4)
07:31:45 (4)
07:35:04 (4)
07:35:05 (4)
07:33:39 (4)
05:01:50 (3)
05:01:57 (3)
05:17:54 (3)
05:26:15 (3)
03:30:14 (2)
01:58:11 (1)
02:01:19 (1)
02:01:27 (1)
02:26:08 (1)
02:26:20 (1)

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

20,219
19,636
19,593
19,843
18,105
16, 866
16,759
16,542
16,464
16,357
16,185
16,291
20,350
20,324
19,734
19,854
20,561
20,979
20,882
20,678
16,701
16,707

19,818
19,231
19,161
19,158
17,120
16,455
16,441
16,183
15,938
15,822
15,821
15,871
19,879
19,871
18,874
18,391
19,978
20,307
19,783
19,761
16,423
16,401

00:07:12
00:07:44
00:08:17
00:12:58
00:22:52
00:10:40
00:08:18
00:09:39
00:14:26
00:14:54
00:10:14
00:11:42
00:07:00
00:06:44
00:13:51
00:24:03
00:05:58
00:03:47
00:06:23
00:05:23
00:02:26
00:02:41

(*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference




i

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 18:44:17
Number of dorsal: 25
Qualified: 11 (44,00 %) 17,377 Km\h

Not Qualified: 14 (56,00.%)

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,377Km/h
Internacional Fronteira Atoleiros

Rai

CEIl'**/120,000 Km
60 Fawzy Alooda &=

10183431

Date: 20/04/2019

CEl,_

ATOLE I_RD_{:%’

Weight Kg.: Free Ode El. (GA) Anwar Mino
PHASE I”PHASE II°PHASE II1'BHASE V" General Classification
Kilometres 40,000 30,000 30,000 20,000 Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference
AN e 0. . 1 15 Jodo Maria Moura 06:03:18 (4) 20,219 19,818 00:07:12
Hour of Start 08:00:00  11:05:13  13:39:32  16:27:15 0 o8 R lan 06.14:24 (4) 19,636 10.231 000744
Hour of Arrival 10:22:33  12:57:28  15:30:17  17:43:39 3 24 Andre Caeiro 06:15:46 (4) 19,593 19,161 00:08:17
] o . o . 4 11 lsabel Nogueira 06:15:49 (4) 19,843 19,158 00:12:58
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:25:13 12:59:32 15:37:15 17:47:47 5 4 Jodo Pedro Rodrigues 07:00:33 (4) 18,105 17.120 00:22:52
Time Used 02:25:13  01:54:19  01:57:43  01:16:24 6 8 BeatrizMartins Correia  07:17:33 (4) 16,866 16,455 00:10:40
: . oE. .10 4. .23 7 2 Margarida Serra Marques 07:17:55 (4) 16,759 16,441 00:08:18
Time Used T. 02:25:13  0419:32 06:17:15  07:33:39 8 26 Jose Pedro Filipe 07:24:54 (4) 16,542 16,183 00:09:39
Recovery 00:02:40  00:02:04  00:06:58  00:04:08 9 21 AnaBarbas 07:31:45 (4) 16,464 15,938 00:14:26
. . an 10 30 Rui Pereira 07:35:04 (4) 16,357 15,822 00:14:54
Cum. Recovery  00:02:40  00:04:44  00:11:42 11 58 Luisa LEJEUNE 07:35:05 (4) 16,185 15,821 00:10:14
Pulsations: 60/60  60/56  60/60  64/68 GA 60 Fawzy Alooda 07:33:39 (4) 16,291 15,871 00:11:42
- . . e GA 10 Miguel Braséo 05:01:50 (3) 20,350 19,879 00:07:00
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 00:50:00 ME 1 Luis Miguel Barradas 05:01:57 (3) 20,324 19,871 00:06:44
Av.Speed Goal 16,836 16,036 16,253 15,707 GA 27 Pedro Godinho 05:17:54 (3) 19,734 18,874 00:13:51
ME 6 JodoAfonso Comenda  05:26:15 (3) 19,854 18,391 00:24:03
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,836 16,484 16,414 16,291 GA 7 Pedro Sa E Almeida 03:30:14 (2) 20,561 19,978 00:05:58
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,527 16,183 15,905 15,871 GA 5 Jodo Mendoca Marques 01:58:11 (1) 20,979 20,307 00:03:47
Clas. Gral 16 14 1 GA 25 Berenice Cisneiros 02:01:19 (1) 20,882 19,783 00:06:23
-orel GA 9 Nuno Cordovil Cabral ~ 02:01:27 (1) 20,678 19,761 00:05:23
GA 59 Lea Vogler 02:26:08 (1) 16,701 16,423 00:02:26
GA 57 Peter Bastijns 02:26:20 (1) 16,707 16,401 00:02:41
WD 52 Cristina Lobera Sales
WD 33 Filipe Freire Ramalho
WD 23 Filipe Cacheirinha
(*) www.jaquima.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




